
CLAIM LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS (FORM C) 

Name of Claimant  Claim Amount 
(in INR) (1+2+3)  

 Admitted 
Amount 

(in INR) 1  

 Rejected 
Amount 

(in INR) 2  

 Amount under 
Verification (in 

INR) 3  
Drip Capital Inc 1,78,40,284 1,78,40,284 -    -    

 


